

In the Court of
Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge cum M.A.C.C. Tribunal Judge, 1st
Court, Tamluk, Purba Medinipur cum Special Judge, Purba Medinipur at
Tamluk

Present: H. Sinha.
Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

T.R(Atro) 42/2021

Reg No.42/2021

CNR Number WBEM010033922021

Order No. 09/ Date. 21.07.2023

The case record is put up today by one put up petition filed by the D/C namely, Mousumi Das.

By filing another petition along with fresh Vokatnama, Ld Advocate for the D/C prays for issuance of an order so that he can get the certified copies of the record .

Let the petition be kept with the record.

To date.

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court,
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.