

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamluk,
Purba Medinipur

T.R (Atro) 42 of 2021
Reg No 42 of 2021

Order No. 18 dt. 28.04.2025

Today fixed for appearance of the accused person and PWs

The accused person on C/B is present. . P.P in-ch files hazira. The witness namely Smt Khukumani Das is present. She is examined as PW-1 . The examination of PW-1 is deferred as per prayer of the P.P in-ch.

During the evidence the original Cast certificate is marked as P-1

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing 18-08-2025 for appearance of the accused person and further PW-1

The seized alat if any , be produced on next date. Ld. P.P in-ch is directed to issue the summons upon witness.

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamluk,
Purba Medinipur

T.R (Atro) 42 of 2021
Reg No 42 of 2021

State Vs Nandish Niyogi
Exhibit list of Pws

Sl No	Exhibit Number	Description	Date	Remarks
1.	Exhibit P1	The cast certificate	<u>28-04-2025</u>	